CSUN Student Teachers—Fall 2012
1.Ahdoot, Nicole.  She lives in Encino.  Her contact is 818/ 631-3886 and (nicole.ahdoot.3@my.csun.edu).  She won’t finish her Externship and hence won’t be ready to rumble until after September 28th. 
Sylvie Deutsch  sdeut1@lausd.net. 


2.  Camarillo, Joseph, lives in Northridge.  His contact is 661/547-1187 and (joseph.camarillo.89@my.csun.edu).  He would be an excellent candidate for High School or Junior High. 
Lynn Saller-Kaplan  lss2622@lausd.net 


3.  Cummings, Peter, lives in Canoga Park.  His contact is 805/428-3084 and (peter.cummings.742@my.csun.edu).
Connie Albright  cla8948@lausd.net 


4.  Dembicer-Gross, Jodi, lives in West Hills.  Her contact is 818/624-0116 and (jodi.gross.901@my.csun.edu).  She is an older student around 52 and was my grad assistant for a while.  She is  super and works like a demon and is highly responsible.   
Felicia Conlan   Felicia.conlan@lausd.net




5.  Eiholzer, Holly, lives in Sherman Oaks.  Her contact is 617/512-0341 and(holly.eiholzer.28@my.csun.edu  
Anissa Vinciquerra  amz4519@lausd.net 


6.  Gonzales-Escobar, Angelica, lives in Sylmar.  Her contact is 818/362-0661 and (angelica.gonzales.122@my.csun.edu) and she is proficient in both oral and written Spanish.  
Ana Richards  amr9563@lausd.net 


7. Goodrum, Nicole, lives in Van Nuys.  Her contact is 818/517-9620 and (nicole.goodrum.287@my.csun.edu). She won’t finish her Externship and hence won’t be ready to rumble until after September 28th. 
Rebecca Quevedo Rebecca.quevedo@lausd.net  


8.  Kanamori, Traci, lives in Northridge. Her contact is 562/716-9432 and traci.kanamori.883@my.csun.edu)  
Katherine Duque  kdd9443@lausd.net 

9. Katzenmaier, Christine, lives in 3708 Beethoven St., Los Angeles (90068).  Her contact is 310/497-1538 and (christine.katzenmaier.394@my.csun.edu)  
Nancy Barrows   ndb7375@lausd.net   (note:  Nancy works only 2.5 days/wk)


10. Mathews, Emily, lives in North Hills.  Her contact is 805/208-8112 and emily.mathews.587@my.csun.edu)  
Karynne Ruiz   karynne.ruiz@lausd.net 


11. Milosevic, Aleksandra, lives in Sylmar.  Her contact is 818/926-5953 and (aleksandra.milosevic.128@my.csun.edu)  
Marshall Fenig  mfenig@lausd.net 


12. Oh, Sharon, lives in Torrance.  Her contact is 310/817-3346 and 
(sharon.oh.383@my.csun.edu).  She would like if possible to be located near Koreatown.  
Gail Hallenberg  gail.hallenberg@lausd.net  


13. Pechenaya, Alexandra, lives in Tarzana.  Her contact is 818/456-8439 and (Alexandra.Pechenaya.79@my.csun.edu), and as you might guess, she is fluent in Russian.
Angela Pettinelli  alp3835@lausd.net 


14. Snelson, Tasha, lives in Northridge.  Her contact is 310/977-6555 and (tasha.snelson.68@my.csun.edu).  She is proficient although not exactly fluent in Spanish and has some (two semesters) Signing skills.  
Staci Concoff staci.concoff@lausd.net 



15. Zubery, Jeremy, lives at 6204 San Vicente Blvdl, Los Angeles (90048).  His contact is 310/975-9211 and (Yirmyaho.Zubery.18@my.csun.edu) and as you might guess, he is fluent in Hebrew.  
Alyssa Kass  Alyssa.kass@lausd.net  

16.  Rian Davis,  lives in Reseda.  Her contact is 818/770 6501 and (rian.davis.93@my.csun.edu).    
Rachel Hochberg     rab8608@lausd.net   (note: Rachel works only 3 days/wk)              

17.  Marion Koh, Playa Del Rey area of Los Angeles. Her contact is  310/663-9708  and (marion.koh.974@my.csun.edu).
Laurent Girard   Laurent.girard@lausd.net 


She is still being home schooled.  You can see her on the piano on utube at http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aCtg5ARG9hM  although this is a year old; and dancing at:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q35yCkSX6fI&feature=youtu.be


